
BID NOTICE AND INVITATION TO BID 

 

GREATER LETABA MUNICIPALITY 
 
 

 
Experienced as well as emerging bidders are hereby invited to bid for the following: 

 

Bid number Project name CIDB 

Grading 

Date for 

Compulsory 

Briefing Session 

Point  

scoring  

system 

Closing date  Non-

refundable 

amount (VAT 

inclusive) 

Contact persons for 

technical queries. 

 

GLM018/2023 
Supply, Delivery, and Installation of four 
(4) highmast lights in Mokwakwaila 
cluster (Mothobeki, Sekgothi, 
Lekgwareng 2 & Boshakge) villages(Re-
Advert) 

CIDB: 3EP 08 March 2023 

At 11:00 am 

Modjadjiskloof 

Library 

80-Pricing 

20-Specific goals 

 27 March 2023 
R700.37 Mr Chabalala GT 

066 156 3306 

GLM023/2023 
Panel of twenty(20) service providers for 
maintenance works on municipal 
facilities. 

4GB or 

higher 

N/A 
80-Pricing 

20-Specific goals 

27 March 2023 
R840.68 Mr Mahlobogane MT 

066 156 3205 

GLM024/2023 
Panel of Three (3)Town Planning 
consultants for implementation of various 
projects for a period of three years. 

N/A N/A 
80-Pricing 

20-Specific goals 

27 March 2023 
R840.68 Mr Rababalela ME 

079 517 9411 

GLM025/2023 
Panel of Three (3) Land Surveying 
consultants for implementation of various 
projects for a period of three years. 

N/A N/A 
80-Pricing 

20-Specific goals 

27 March 2023 
R840.68 Mr Rababalela ME 

079 517 9411 

GLM026/2023 
Panel of service providers for training and 
development for a period of 36 months 

N/A N/A 
80-Pricing 

20-Specific goals 

27 March 2023 
R840.68 Mr Lekhota MP 

063 293 8617 

GLM027/2023 
Supply, delivering and Installation of 
Uninterrupted Power through Inverters, 
Lithium battery, and Solar Inverter, 
Battery, and Solar for ICT Network 
Cabinets Specifications 

N/A N/A 
80-Pricing 

20-Specific goals 

16 March 2023 
R560.05 Mrs Smith E 

083 271 1754 



GLM028/2023 
Provision of Advisory services within the 
Finance department of the Municipality 
for a period of 2 years 

N/A N/A 
80-Pricing 

20-Specific goals 

27 March 2023 
R700.37 Mr Ngolele HJ 

082 617 6968 

 

Bid document  for GLM018/2023 will be obtainable as from the 08 March 2023 after briefing session at Modjadjiskloof Library and  bid documents for GLM023/2023  to GLM028/2023 

will be obtainable as from  06 March 2023 at Greater Letaba Municipality, and the municipal website upon non-refundable amount for a bid in question. Payment method for the bid 

document can be cash or EFT (Bank: FNB, Account holder: Greater Letaba Municipality, Account no: 521 0000 5761, Branch code 260449, Ref No. for FNB Users:111 00000 

00000, Ref No. for other banks: Bid number) 

All bids will remain valid for a period of 90 days after the time and date of opening. Late submissions, telegraphic, telefax or email transmission bids will not be accepted. Greater Letaba 

Municipality does not bind itself to accept the lowest or any bid and reserves the right to accept the bid as a whole or in part.  

All bids and supporting documents must be sealed in a cover clearly marked “the relevant bid number” and “project name” and must be deposited in the bid box, at Greater Letaba 

Municipality foyer on / before 12H00 midday on the closing date when they will be opened in public. 

 All Supply Chain Management related queries will be directed to Ms Ramafalo MP at 087 086 7471 and Ms Mtebule TY at 087 086 7491 at Greater Letaba Municipality.  

 

Lekhota MP                 

Acting Municipal Manager 

 

 


